
 

 
ROCKVILLE CENTRE UFSD 

 
2021/2022 Social Emotional Support Staff  

 

Covert School – Darren Raymar, Principal 
379 Willow Street, South Hempstead, NY 11550       255-8916 

                      
 
 
 
 
 

Hewitt School – Liz Pryke, Principal 
          446 Hempstead Avenue, Rockville Centre, NY 11570       255-8913 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
                                                                 Riverside School – Erik Walter, Principal 

                             110 Riverside Drive, Rockville Centre, NY 11570       255-8902 
 

 
 
 

 
Watson School – Jen Pascarella, Principal 

277 N. Centre Avenue, Rockville Centre, NY 11570      255-8904 
 
 

 
 

Wilson School – Jim Duffy, Principal 
           25 Buckingham Road, Rockville Centre, NY 11570       255-8910 

 
 

           
 

 
 

Psychologist Janine Rose jrose@rvcschools.org 

Social Worker Maureen Bedell mbedell@rvcschools.org 

School Counselor Alysa Brenner abrenner@rvcschools.org 

Nurse Sarah Brakstad sbrakstad@rvcschools.org 

Psychologists Dawn Gallagher 
Michele Stegman 

dgallagher@rvcschools.org 
mhstegman@rvcschools.org 

Social Worker Lisa Panebianco lpanebianco@rvcschools.org 

School Counselor Deniz Cabas dcabas@rvcschools.org 

Nurse Ann DeGregoris adegregoris@rvcschools.org 

Psychologist Sean McCabe smccabe@rvcschools.org 

Social Worker Lisa Panebianco lpanebianco@rvcschools.org 

School Counselor Alysa Brenner abrenner@rvcschools.org 

Nurse Jeanette Piedrahita-Cuartas jpiedrahitacuartas@rvcschools.org 

Psychologist James Landaas jlandaas@rvcschools.org 

Social Worker Sue Buckheit sbuckheit@rvcschools.org 

School Counselor Alysa Brenner abrenner@rvcschools.org 

Nurse Laura Lanning llanning@rvcschools.org 

Psychologist Jennifer Hogan jhogan@rvcschools.org 

Social Worker Maureen Bedell mbedell@rvcschools.org 

School Counselor Deniz Cabas dcabas@rvcschools.org 

Nurse Karen Weber kweber@rvcschools.org 

mailto:dgallagher@rvcschools.org
mailto:llanning@rvcschools.org


 
 

 
 

South Side Middle School – Shelagh McGinn, Principal 
67 Hillside Avenue, Rockville Centre, NY 11570       255-8976 

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

South Side High School – John Murphy, Principal 
140 Shepherd Street, Rockville Centre, NY 11570       255-8947 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
     

 
 

Psychologists Nancy Chase 
Scott Quasha 

nchase@rvcschools.org 
squasha@rvcschools.org 

School Counselors Nicholas Boyiatzis 
Carla Jones 
Stephanie Markwalter 

nboyiatzis@rvcschools.org 
cjones@rvcschools.org 
smarkwalter@rvcschools.org 

Social Workers Sue Buckheit 
Jivanna Okolica 

sbuckheit@rvcschools.org 
jokolica@rvcschools.org 

Nurse Mary Walsh mwalsh@rvcschools.org 

Director of School Counseling 
K-12 

Kelly Ramsey 
 

kramsey@rvcschools.org 

Psychologists Josie Bishop 
Gordon Wood 

jbishop@rvcschools.org 
gwood@rvcschools.org 

School Counselors Greg Brennan 
Kevin Downey 
Alexandra Foukalas 
Marcy Pedone 
Joanna Zweben 

gbrennan@rvcschools.org 
kdowney@rvcschools.org 
afoukalas@rvcschools.org 
mpedone@rvcschools.org 
jzweben@rvcschools.org 

Social Workers Nicole Knorr 
Kelly O’Brien 
Jennifer Sedler 
Katie Yamond 

nknorr@rvcschools.org 
kobrien@rvcschools.org 
jsedler@rvcschools.org 
kyamond@rvcschools.org 

Nurses Tara Algerio-Vento 
Eileen Kelly 
Mary Kate McMahon 

talgeriovento@rvcschools.org 
ekelly@rvcschools.org 
mmcmahon@rvcschools.org 
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